
 

Communique no. 29 

9 June 2024 Race Distance : 40km 20km  x 2 Laps
Average Speed of Winner : 48.23km/hr

Sunny

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NOC TEAM TIME GAP AVE SPD

1 1 10036104491 KAZ KAZ 49:46.418 48.22km/h GOLD
2 3 10004828459 KAZ KAZ 50:20.851 00:34.433 47.67km/h SILVER
3 34 10004556253 JPN JPN 51:46.005 01:59.587 46.36km/h BRONZE
4 66 10045987377 TPE TPE 52:04.597 02:18.179 46.09km/h
5 18 10009161228 HKG HKG 52:51.461 03:05.043 45.40km/h
6 13 10109454073 CHN CHN 52:53.191 03:06.773 45.38km/h
7 60 10006013778 THA THA 53:34.215 03:47.797 44.80km/h
8 50 10009173756 MGL MGL 53:40.674 03:54.256 44.71km/h
9 47 10015977395 MAS MAS 54:18.032 04:31.614 44.20km/h

10 71 10002301914 UZB UZB 54:22.280 04:35.862 44.14km/h
11 69 10119838834 UAE UAE 54:39.542 04:53.124 43.91km/h
12 33 10052570344 IRI IRI 54:59.222 05:12.804 43.65km/h
13 43 10011162054 MAC MAC 55:21.312 05:34.894 43.36km/h
14 27 10127521537 IND IND 55:24.025 05:37.607 43.32km/h
15 40 10009816279 KOR KOR 58:01.598 08:15.180 41.36km/h
16 58 10117211245 PHI PHI 59:06.420 09:20.002 40.60km/h
17 24 10009060285 INA INA 59:50.373 10:03.955 40.11km/h
18 10 10064305526 BRN BRN 1:00:13.574 10:27.156 39.85km/h
19 76 10052568526 AFG AFG 1:03:00.414 13:13.996 38.09km/h

OUT OF RACE

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish , DNS - Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 19
No of Riders Not Starting: 0
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0
No of Riders Dropping Out : 0
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 19

LAO, Long San
SUNDARAM, Joel Santosh

SAINBAYAR, Jambaljamts
ROSLI, Muhammad Nur Aiman
KHALMURATOV, Muradjan
ALHAMMADI, Ali Eissa Abdulla
ALIYARI, Aidin

MADAN, Ahmed
HAIDARI, Qais

INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL - Men Elite
RESULTS

FEDOROV, Yevgeniy
GRUZDEV, Dmitriy
ARASHIRO, Yukiya

LAU, Wan Yau Vincent

JOO, Daeyeong
PASCUAL, Joshua
CAHYADI, Aiman

TU, Chih Hao

XUE, Ming
CHAWCHIANGKWANG, Peerapol
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Communique no. 29 .1

9 June 2024 Race Distance : 40km 20km  x 2 Laps
Average Speed of Winner : 48.23km/hr

Sunny

RANK NO SURNAME, NAME NOC TIME GAP AVE SPD

1 1 KAZ 24:32.448 (1) 48.22km/h

2 3 KAZ 24:50.362 (2) 00:34.433 47.67km/h

3 34 JPN 25:40.375 (3) 01:59.587 46.36km/h

4 66 TPE 26:06.644 (5) 02:18.179 46.09km/h

5 18 HKG 26:08.289 (6) 03:05.043 45.40km/h

6 13 CHN 26:02.560 (4) 03:06.773 45.38km/h

7 60 THA 26:32.856 (7) 03:47.797 44.80km/h

8 50 MGL 26:39.061 (9) 03:54.256 44.71km/h

9 47 MAS 26:54.099 (11) 04:31.614 44.20km/h

10 71 UZB 26:42.654 (10) 04:35.862 44.14km/h

11 69 UAE 26:35.970 (8) 04:53.124 43.91km/h

12 33 IRI 27:12.425 (12) 05:12.804 43.65km/h

13 43 MAC 27:24.119 (13) 05:34.894 43.36km/h

14 27 IND 27:26.424 (14) 05:37.607 43.32km/h

15 40 KOR 29:08.945 (16) 08:15.180 41.36km/h

16 58 PHI 29:11.575 (17) 09:20.002 40.60km/h

17 24 INA 30:25.894 (18) 10:03.955 40.11km/h

18 10 BRN 28:57.086 (15) 10:27.156 39.85km/h

19 76 AFG 31:01.211 (19) 13:13.996 38.09km/h

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish , DNS - Did Not Start 

No of Team Started : 19
No of Team Finished : 19

0:49:46.418 (1)

0:50:20.851 (2)

0:51:46.005 (3)
52:04.597

INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL - Men Elite
Race Analysis

Spilt 1 @ 20km

49:46.418

1:03:00.414 (19)

FEDOROV, Yevgeniy

GRUZDEV, Dmitriy

ARASHIRO, Yukiya

TU, Chih Hao

LAU, Wan Yau Vincent

XUE, Ming

HAIDARI, Qais

50:20.851

51:46.005

0:52:04.597 (4)

0:52:51.461 (5)

0:52:53.191 (6)

52:51.461

52:53.191

1:03:00.414

0:53:40.674 (8)
ROSLI, Muhammad Nur Aiman

SUNDARAM, Joel Santosh 55:24.025
0:55:24.025 (14)

ALIYARI, Aidin 54:59.222
0:54:59.222 (12)

LAO, Long San 55:21.312
0:55:21.312 (13)

54:18.032
0:54:18.032 (9)

KHALMURATOV, Muradjan 54:22.280
0:54:22.280 (10)

CHAWCHIANGKWANG, Peerapol 53:34.215
0:53:34.215 (7)

SAINBAYAR, Jambaljamts 53:40.674

ALHAMMADI, Ali Eissa Abdulla 54:39.542

1:00:13.574 (18)

0:54:39.542 (11)

CAHYADI, Aiman 59:50.373
0:59:50.373 (17)

MADAN, Ahmed 1:00:13.574

PASCUAL, Joshua 59:06.420
0:59:06.420 (16)

JOO, Daeyeong 58:01.598
0:58:01.598 (15)
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